ACCREDITATI FIRENZE 3 FEBBRAIO

Cognome
ARIFULOV
BIGAZZI
BOCCI
BRESCIANI
BRUSCOLI
BULLETTI
CAVALLERI
CERRI
CESARI
COVATO
FANTONI
FANTONI
FAVORITI
FELICETTI
FERRI
FIALDINI
FRASSINETI
GABBI
GARBETTI
GIARDI
GIARI
HAEUSL
HAMUD
LISCHI
MANSANI
PALERMO
PILLITTERI
RATANO
SANFILIPPO
SANTONI
SASSI
TONDINI
VISANI
VOLPONI

Nome
FATTAKH
BRUNO
MATTEO
CARLO
VIOLA
ALESSIO
GIULIO
BRUNELLA
FILIPPO
GIOVANNI
VENANZIO
GIOSUE'
MASSIMO
LUIGI
LORENZO
GILDO
LORENZO
BRUNO
SIMONE
STEFANO
FRANCESCO
VIRGINIA
KHALED
FEDERICA
LORENZO
GABRIELE
CARMELINA
WALTER
CRISTINA
GIOVANNI
STEFANIA
ALBERTO
VIOLA
GIULIA

Cod.Soc.
PO149
AR0O58
S1043
LU100
Fl001
PO149
FI018
LI038
FI018
F1007
F1002
F1002
LI036
Fl021
PT115
MS424
FI007
LI036
FI007
S1043
FI018
Fl1007
F1002
LI036
LI038
PO149
PIO71
ARO53
LI036
F1002
F1002
PO149
F1002
LI036



